
EURO 2014 du 25/05/2014 Tour 1 - Montreuil

N° BUREAUX
CANT
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ABS
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BLA NUL
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PROC

LE SCORNET VINCENT BORDRY ISABELLE TOPLA BALIÉ DURAND PASCAL VOLGANLI JULIEN GHEIHIOUECHE FARID LAMASSOURE ALAIN FEO HÉLÈNE PAILLARD CHRISTOPHE MBELLA FRANCIS DE SARNEZ MARIELLE PATAS D'ILLIERS LAURE GRIMAL JEAN JAMET DOMINIQUE GUYOT STÉPHANE DE HAAS CAROLINE GOVERNATORI JEAN-MARC BERES PERVENCHE LE HAYARIC PATRICK MAYEROWITZ ANTOINE LEPAPE MAGALI ASSELINEAU FRANÇOIS

1 Hôtel de ville 17 1 449 869 580 580 11 3 566 16 0 7 0 127 1 4 59 0 0 0 36 0 0 10 4 5 10 82 107 0 0 1

2 Robert Desnos 17 1 375 809 566 566 11 4 551 21 0 3 1 121 0 6 50 0 0 0 35 0 0 11 2 8 13 76 119 0 1 3

3 Jean Lurçat 17 831 458 373 373 2 3 368 6 0 5 3 81 2 5 28 0 0 0 28 0 0 4 2 1 1 68 60 0 0 2

4 Jean Lurçat 17 735 432 303 303 2 5 296 8 0 4 0 73 0 2 24 0 0 0 18 0 0 6 2 1 6 43 53 0 0 0

5 Ecole primaire Paul Bert 17 1 384 960 424 424 5 5 414 9 0 5 2 80 1 1 32 0 0 0 28 0 0 9 3 2 6 54 84 0 1 1

6  Ecole primaire Voltaire 17 1 181 704 477 477 6 5 466 12 0 7 0 143 1 3 19 0 0 0 24 0 0 9 4 0 4 78 80 0 0 2

7  Ecole primaire Voltaire 17 1 212 662 550 550 6 9 535 18 0 5 1 158 0 3 32 0 0 0 26 0 0 8 5 3 13 64 92 0 0 5

8 Elémentaire Françoise HERITIER 17 1 225 718 507 507 8 3 496 13 0 4 0 127 0 9 36 0 0 0 32 0 0 10 2 9 10 68 87 0 0 2

9 Ecole maternelle Marceau 17 1 042 607 435 435 3 3 429 15 0 4 1 131 0 7 26 0 0 0 22 0 0 5 2 2 7 74 61 0 0 0

10 Ecole maternelle Marceau 17 988 504 484 484 1 3 480 11 0 6 0 128 1 4 36 0 0 0 46 0 0 10 1 1 6 64 83 0 0 0

11 Ecole maternelle Louis Aragon 17 1 379 779 600 600 7 4 589 13 0 9 1 137 0 12 39 0 0 0 40 1 0 8 5 2 8 92 98 0 1 2

12 Primaire Marcellin Berthelot 17 1 282 625 657 657 3 5 649 11 0 5 0 136 0 4 85 0 0 0 70 2 0 20 5 6 9 90 81 0 0 5

13  Ecole maternelle  Berthelot 17 1 012 543 469 469 4 5 460 9 0 2 1 81 0 4 52 0 0 0 47 1 0 17 5 1 10 72 75 0 0 6

14  Ecole primaire Berthelot 17 677 389 288 288 3 1 284 5 0 2 0 85 0 2 23 0 0 0 27 0 0 3 1 0 2 38 39 0 0 0

15  Ecole primaire  Berthelot 17 1 337 652 685 685 8 3 674 11 0 8 0 160 0 9 68 0 0 1 59 0 0 15 9 3 11 86 113 1 0 3

16 Centre Mendès France 17 1 210 661 549 549 6 4 539 8 0 9 0 119 1 4 51 0 0 0 44 0 0 12 6 3 14 77 67 0 0 0

17 Centre Pablo Picasso 17 773 539 234 234 8 6 220 1 0 2 2 20 0 1 26 0 0 0 10 0 0 6 4 1 3 36 49 0 1 4

18 Centre Pablo Picasso 17 837 541 296 296 2 5 289 9 0 6 1 60 0 2 23 0 0 0 24 0 0 8 1 1 3 38 57 0 0 3

19 Ecole maternelle Jean Moulin 16 920 523 397 397 3 1 393 10 0 4 3 103 0 5 27 0 0 0 23 0 0 6 1 7 4 49 79 1 0 1

20 Ecole maternelle Jean Moulin 16 891 531 360 360 1 6 353 9 0 1 4 81 0 5 20 0 0 0 23 0 0 7 3 4 7 41 71 0 0 5

21 Ecole maternelle Jean Moulin 16 1 235 865 370 370 5 6 359 7 0 3 2 63 0 6 30 0 0 1 23 0 2 7 3 3 6 43 74 0 0 4

22 Ecole primaire Anatole France 16 1 293 946 347 347 10 1 336 4 0 4 3 68 0 2 22 0 0 0 21 3 0 3 5 2 3 45 57 0 0 0

23 Ecole primaire Anatole France 16 1 153 839 314 314 6 3 305 1 0 4 2 34 0 0 36 0 0 0 12 1 0 6 6 2 4 40 66 0 0 3

24 Ecole Daniel Renoult 1 16 1 090 833 257 257 5 2 250 1 0 3 2 24 0 6 27 0 0 0 17 0 0 2 2 0 4 38 54 0 1 2

25 Ecole Daniel Renoult 2 16 1 070 759 311 311 8 1 302 5 0 5 1 27 0 4 33 0 0 0 23 1 0 9 7 0 4 47 48 0 0 0

26 Ecole primaire Paul Lafargue 16 999 798 201 201 4 2 195 0 0 3 0 12 0 1 15 0 0 1 14 0 0 2 5 0 1 17 48 0 0 0

27 Ecole primaire Paul Lafargue 16 1 030 662 368 368 13 7 348 12 0 2 2 33 1 2 42 0 0 0 23 0 0 16 6 3 8 48 64 0 0 3

28 Ecole primaire Romain Rolland 16 1 078 828 250 250 10 5 235 3 0 2 3 17 0 3 17 0 0 1 11 0 0 6 4 1 1 42 40 0 0 5

29 Ecole primaire Romain Rolland 16 932 648 284 284 7 4 273 3 0 3 1 45 0 2 30 0 0 0 20 1 0 6 1 3 6 14 48 0 0 1

30  Ecole primaire Nanteuil 16 1 213 924 289 289 5 3 281 1 0 0 2 24 0 7 19 0 0 0 21 0 0 9 7 2 6 27 72 0 0 0

31  Ecole primaire Nanteuil 16 1 343 980 363 363 7 6 350 8 0 4 3 52 0 7 22 0 0 0 17 0 0 8 3 2 6 48 62 0 0 1

32  Ecole primaire Danton 16 639 443 196 196 1 2 193 6 0 0 1 36 0 0 16 0 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 1 4 31 45 0 1 0

33  Ecole primaire Danton 16 813 465 348 348 4 2 342 9 0 1 1 76 0 1 24 0 0 0 29 0 0 2 0 0 11 47 68 0 0 5

34  Ecole primaire Danton 16 1 289 724 565 565 7 15 543 18 0 5 2 120 0 6 62 0 0 0 29 2 0 9 3 0 6 73 102 0 0 3

35  Ecole primaire Danton 16 1 345 840 505 505 8 5 492 18 0 4 0 111 4 6 35 0 0 0 43 1 0 10 4 3 9 62 89 0 0 2

36 Ecole Grands Pêchers 16 934 685 249 249 5 5 239 2 0 2 7 20 0 0 26 0 0 0 25 2 0 7 6 1 4 18 39 0 0 6

37 Ecole Diderot 36 928 587 341 341 1 5 335 10 0 2 0 83 0 1 36 0 0 0 20 1 0 3 1 3 3 43 78 0 0 0

38 Ecole primaire 1 Jules Ferry 36 885 584 301 301 6 2 293 4 0 2 0 45 0 3 21 0 0 0 12 0 0 5 2 2 6 33 63 1 1 5

39 Ecole primaire 1 Jules Ferry 36 1 272 701 571 571 9 5 557 16 0 4 0 168 0 12 22 0 0 0 31 1 0 8 3 4 9 57 113 0 0 0

40 Ecole primaire 2 Jules Ferry 36 1 010 606 404 404 2 2 400 12 0 6 1 97 0 5 27 0 0 0 13 0 0 11 3 3 7 49 90 0 1 2

41 Ecole primaire Joliot Curie 36 1 286 821 465 465 6 5 454 11 0 3 3 67 1 0 53 0 0 0 49 0 0 6 2 2 2 48 96 0 0 4

42 Ecole primaire Joliot Curie 36 1 077 765 312 312 0 5 307 3 0 0 2 45 0 4 38 0 0 0 27 0 0 10 2 0 6 44 39 0 2 4

43 Ecole maternelle Joliot Curie 36 1 136 916 220 220 9 5 206 4 0 3 0 13 0 0 11 0 0 0 14 0 0 2 7 3 2 25 68 0 0 2

44 Collège Marais de Villiers 36 1 054 603 451 451 2 4 445 5 0 5 2 86 0 7 34 0 0 0 33 1 0 7 6 1 19 58 88 0 0 6

45 Ecole primaire Jean Jaurès 36 1 361 726 635 635 6 3 626 15 0 4 0 142 0 10 63 0 0 0 50 0 0 13 4 7 9 97 101 0 0 0

46 Ecole maternelle Jean Jaurès 36 953 561 392 392 8 0 384 14 0 3 0 91 0 1 47 0 0 0 40 0 0 10 6 4 8 42 58 0 0 4

47 Ecole maternelle Guy Môquet 36 1 176 708 468 468 5 4 459 8 0 3 0 109 0 10 39 0 0 0 37 0 0 8 6 0 5 56 63 0 0 1

48 Ecole maternelle Casanova 36 1 146 832 314 314 4 7 303 3 0 1 3 35 0 9 33 0 0 0 14 1 0 10 6 1 6 44 38 0 1 3

49 Ecole maternelle Casanova 36 1 250 848 402 402 9 6 387 7 0 9 2 48 0 1 39 0 0 0 32 0 0 4 2 1 8 54 53 0 1 8

50 Gymnase Boissière 36 969 758 211 211 4 3 204 0 0 2 1 21 0 0 25 0 0 0 7 0 0 5 3 0 3 19 30 0 0 3

51 Gymnase Boissière 36 1 275 860 415 415 5 5 405 10 0 2 2 47 0 8 45 0 0 0 28 1 0 15 5 0 7 48 54 0 0 5

52 Ecole maternelle Méliès 36 999 712 287 287 9 2 276 4 0 1 1 47 0 7 24 0 0 0 27 0 0 5 5 0 4 37 41 0 0 1

56 973 36 333 20 640 20 640 290 215 20 135 439 0 193 69 4 057 13 223 1 769 0 0 4 1 431 20 2 414 192 114 334 2 684 3 604 3 12 128

63.77 % 36.23 % 36.23 % 1.41 % 1.04 % 97.55 % 0.77 % 0.00 % 0.96 % 0.34 % 20.15 % 0.06 % 1.11 % 8.79 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.02 % 7.11 % 0.10 % 0.01 % 2.06 % 0.95 % 0.57 % 1.66 % 13.33 % 17.90 % 0.01 % 0.06 % 0.64 %
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DELANOË GASPARD ARTHAUD NATHALIE VERMOREL VÉRONIQUE LARROUTUROU PIERRE LEPAGE CORINNE DE GOUYON MATIGNON LOUIS BOUTIN CHRISTINE CHAUPRADE AYMERIC BESANCENOT OLIVIER

1 Hôtel de ville 17 1 449 869 580 580 11 3 566 16 0 11 6 32 9 0 0 50 5

2 Robert Desnos 17 1 375 809 566 566 11 4 551 21 0 3 4 28 22 0 0 31 14

3 Jean Lurçat 17 831 458 373 373 2 3 368 6 0 6 4 25 8 0 1 28 6

4 Jean Lurçat 17 735 432 303 303 2 5 296 8 0 0 1 21 3 1 1 27 10

5 Ecole primaire Paul Bert 17 1 384 960 424 424 5 5 414 9 0 6 4 26 6 0 1 54 8

6  Ecole primaire Voltaire 17 1 181 704 477 477 6 5 466 12 0 5 4 34 9 0 5 21 14

7  Ecole primaire Voltaire 17 1 212 662 550 550 6 9 535 18 0 4 4 52 11 0 2 38 9

8 Elémentaire Françoise HERITIER 17 1 225 718 507 507 8 3 496 13 0 3 3 30 14 1 2 38 9

9 Ecole maternelle Marceau 17 1 042 607 435 435 3 3 429 15 0 3 8 37 3 0 0 20 16

10 Ecole maternelle Marceau 17 988 504 484 484 1 3 480 11 0 4 2 39 9 0 1 26 13

11 Ecole maternelle Louis Aragon 17 1 379 779 600 600 7 4 589 13 0 9 6 54 13 0 0 46 6

12 Primaire Marcellin Berthelot 17 1 282 625 657 657 3 5 649 11 0 4 5 53 13 0 1 47 8

13  Ecole maternelle  Berthelot 17 1 012 543 469 469 4 5 460 9 0 5 4 30 5 0 3 25 14

14  Ecole primaire Berthelot 17 677 389 288 288 3 1 284 5 1 3 3 20 8 2 0 23 2

15  Ecole primaire  Berthelot 17 1 337 652 685 685 8 3 674 11 0 3 3 34 16 0 3 53 16

16 Centre Mendès France 17 1 210 661 549 549 6 4 539 8 0 5 3 36 17 0 6 53 12

17 Centre Pablo Picasso 17 773 539 234 234 8 6 220 1 0 1 5 9 5 0 2 30 3

18 Centre Pablo Picasso 17 837 541 296 296 2 5 289 9 0 2 2 14 5 0 1 27 11

19 Ecole maternelle Jean Moulin 16 920 523 397 397 3 1 393 10 0 2 1 29 12 0 3 26 7

20 Ecole maternelle Jean Moulin 16 891 531 360 360 1 6 353 9 0 7 1 21 12 0 0 28 12

21 Ecole maternelle Jean Moulin 16 1 235 865 370 370 5 6 359 7 0 9 0 16 7 0 1 48 8

22 Ecole primaire Anatole France 16 1 293 946 347 347 10 1 336 4 0 5 1 13 6 0 0 60 13

23 Ecole primaire Anatole France 16 1 153 839 314 314 6 3 305 1 0 7 1 12 8 0 3 51 7

24 Ecole Daniel Renoult 1 16 1 090 833 257 257 5 2 250 1 0 8 1 5 1 0 2 48 3

25 Ecole Daniel Renoult 2 16 1 070 759 311 311 8 1 302 5 0 10 1 7 7 0 0 66 2

26 Ecole primaire Paul Lafargue 16 999 798 201 201 4 2 195 0 0 7 0 2 2 0 0 61 4

27 Ecole primaire Paul Lafargue 16 1 030 662 368 368 13 7 348 12 0 3 3 16 1 0 0 66 6

28 Ecole primaire Romain Rolland 16 1 078 828 250 250 10 5 235 3 0 1 0 9 4 0 0 62 6

29 Ecole primaire Romain Rolland 16 932 648 284 284 7 4 273 3 0 12 0 9 3 0 4 56 8

30  Ecole primaire Nanteuil 16 1 213 924 289 289 5 3 281 1 0 4 3 10 1 0 0 62 5

31  Ecole primaire Nanteuil 16 1 343 980 363 363 7 6 350 8 0 6 0 16 7 0 1 77 8

32  Ecole primaire Danton 16 639 443 196 196 1 2 193 6 0 2 1 15 3 0 0 19 5

33  Ecole primaire Danton 16 813 465 348 348 4 2 342 9 0 3 5 20 6 0 1 28 14

34  Ecole primaire Danton 16 1 289 724 565 565 7 15 543 18 0 5 2 36 16 0 2 48 12

35  Ecole primaire Danton 16 1 345 840 505 505 8 5 492 18 0 8 4 29 10 0 2 49 7

36 Ecole Grands Pêchers 16 934 685 249 249 5 5 239 2 0 8 0 15 3 0 4 42 4

37 Ecole Diderot 36 928 587 341 341 1 5 335 10 0 0 4 9 6 0 3 27 12

38 Ecole primaire 1 Jules Ferry 36 885 584 301 301 6 2 293 4 0 4 4 11 7 0 0 54 12

39 Ecole primaire 1 Jules Ferry 36 1 272 701 571 571 9 5 557 16 0 8 4 39 5 0 0 51 18

40 Ecole primaire 2 Jules Ferry 36 1 010 606 404 404 2 2 400 12 0 7 2 22 9 0 1 36 8

41 Ecole primaire Joliot Curie 36 1 286 821 465 465 6 5 454 11 0 4 1 35 8 0 0 58 12

42 Ecole primaire Joliot Curie 36 1 077 765 312 312 0 5 307 3 0 2 2 10 6 0 0 52 12

43 Ecole maternelle Joliot Curie 36 1 136 916 220 220 9 5 206 4 0 4 1 6 9 0 0 33 3

44 Collège Marais de Villiers 36 1 054 603 451 451 2 4 445 5 0 9 2 22 8 0 1 36 14

45 Ecole primaire Jean Jaurès 36 1 361 726 635 635 6 3 626 15 0 4 10 39 13 0 3 45 12

46 Ecole maternelle Jean Jaurès 36 953 561 392 392 8 0 384 14 0 2 5 16 9 0 0 29 9

47 Ecole maternelle Guy Môquet 36 1 176 708 468 468 5 4 459 8 0 6 3 27 5 0 4 67 10

48 Ecole maternelle Casanova 36 1 146 832 314 314 4 7 303 3 0 3 1 19 5 0 4 61 5

49 Ecole maternelle Casanova 36 1 250 848 402 402 9 6 387 7 0 1 1 22 9 0 1 86 5

50 Gymnase Boissière 36 969 758 211 211 4 3 204 0 0 1 5 9 2 0 0 63 5

51 Gymnase Boissière 36 1 275 860 415 415 5 5 405 10 0 6 6 31 10 0 1 72 12

52 Ecole maternelle Méliès 36 999 712 287 287 9 2 276 4 0 1 2 18 7 0 4 41 3

56 973 36 333 20 640 20 640 290 215 20 135 439 1 246 148 1 189 403 4 74 2 345 459

63.77 % 36.23 % 36.23 % 1.41 % 1.04 % 97.55 % 0.77 % 0.00 % 1.22 % 0.74 % 5.91 % 2.00 % 0.02 % 0.37 % 11.65 % 2.28 %
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